
1ª Prueba 2ª Prueba 3ª Prueba 4ª Prueba Final

     TOTAL

30/08/23 27/09/23 11/10/23 22/11/23 29/11/23

1 Aneiros Peña Francisco Javier 29 30 28 20 16 123 87
2 Fernández Rodríguez Antonio 20 33 23 20 25 121 81
3 Suárez Romar José Antonio 21 31 25 20 23 120 79
4 Campos Villarino Alberto 25 19 26 23 17 110 74
5 Arnoso Barro José Antonio 18 25 22 20 27 112 74
6 Vázquez Río Eduardo 16 24 26 22 22 110 72
7 Naya Boga Eliseo 0 24 24 21 69 69
8 López López Álvaro 23 20 21 22 86 66
9 Villar Sanjurjo José 21 19 25 65 65

10 Núñez Rodríguez Luis 19 21 23 19 82 63
11 Paz Abelenda José 16 27 19 16 14 92 62
12 Tarrío Cespón José 17 23 16 18 20 94 61
13 Baladrón Cabezón Ramón 14 24 21 59 59
14 Iglesias Souto Carlos 15 20 19 15 69 54
15 Santiago Fernández José Ángel 26 19 9 54 54
16 Fernández Díaz Manuel 19 18 13 10 16 76 53
17 Varela García José Carlos 20 19 11 12 9 71 51
18 García Montero José Ángel 15 20 12 9 15 71 50
19 García González Jaime 20 17 12 10 10 69 49
20 Castro Porto José Francisco 15 16 15 11 18 75 49
21 Flores Fernández José Carlos 19 16 13 48 48
22 Ruiz Tovar Santiago 16 19 11 46 46
23 Santiso Pazo Francisco 11 19 16 46 46
24 Cernada Meizoso Juan Ramón 12 18 15 45 45
25 Fernández Puyol Carlos 12 16 10 9 47 38
26 Muñoz Sánchez Perfecto 14 12 9 11 46 37
27 Tie Zaragoza Manuel 15 7 6 15 43 37
28 Romero Suárez Virgilio 10 12 9 14 9 54 36
29 Naveira Mosquera José Manuel 6 13 13 6 38 32
30 Álvarez Corvaia Ariel Alberto 6 14 10 7 37 31
31 Couceiro Couceiro José 4 16 7 7 4 38 30
32 Giraldez Villar Eugenio 9 9 12 6 36 30
33 Otero López Marcelino 8 15 4 7 34 30
34 Dopico Dopico José Manuel 14 13 3 30 30
35 Álvarez García David Jesús 9 12 7 28 28
36 Luz Catalán Juan Pedro 6 14 8 28 28
37 Díaz Currás José Ignacio 9 11 7 27 27
38 Lago Vázquez Xosé Domingo 7 10 10 4 27 27
39 Mesía Méndez José 9 8 10 27 27
40 Lorenzo Álvarez Luis 8 9 8 4 29 25
41 Grande Santos Antonio 6 14 2 22 22
42 Adan Fernández Aurelio 1 13 9 9 9 23 23
43 Vázquez Mata Gabriel Ángel 5 11 6 4 26 22
44 Ramasco Puente Constantino 6 8 5 6 25 20
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1ª Prueba 2ª Prueba 3ª Prueba 4ª Prueba Final

     TOTAL

30/08/23 27/09/23 11/10/23 22/11/23 29/11/23

1 Paz Abelenda José 34 39 34 30 25 162 107
2 Fernández Rodríguez Antonio 32 40 31 29 33 165 105
3 Aneiros Peña Francisco Javier 37 34 34 27 20 152 105
4 López López Álvaro 37 30 34 33 134 104
5 Dopico Dopico José Manuel 37 37 29 24 9 103 103
6 Campos Villarino Alberto 38 24 33 32 24 151 103
7 Flores Fernández José Carlos 31 31 39 26 127 101
8 Romero Suárez Virgilio 32 29 30 36 24 151 98
9 García Montero José Ángel 34 34 28 22 28 146 96

10 Lago Vázquez Xosé Domingo 31 31 33 15 110 95
11 Vázquez Río Eduardo 25 28 34 30 29 146 93
12 Fernández Díaz Manuel 38 27 26 23 28 142 93
13 Naya Boga Eliseo 0 32 34 27 93 93
14 Ruiz Tovar Santiago 35 31 26 92 92
15 Suárez Romar José Antonio 28 34 30 25 26 143 92
16 Castro Porto José Francisco 31 28 31 23 30 143 92
17 Arnoso Barro José Antonio 27 29 29 28 34 147 92
18 Núñez Rodríguez Luis 31 27 33 25 91 91
19 Mesía Méndez José 31 31 25 29 116 91
20 Naveira Mosquera José Manuel 25 34 31 23 113 90
21 Couceiro Couceiro José 23 37 29 21 24 134 90
22 Villar Sanjurjo José 31 0 28 31 90 90
23 Ramasco Puente Constantino 29 32 26 24 111 87
24 Tie Zaragoza Manuel 31 23 20 33 107 87
25 Varela García José Carlos 35 28 22 22 20 127 85
26 Tarrío Cespón José 29 29 26 27 26 137 85
27 Luz Catalán Juan Pedro 21 33 30 84 84
28 Adan Fernández Aurelio 23 28 32 24 21 128 84
29 Lorenzo Álvarez Luis 25 31 28 84 84
30 Cernada Meizoso Juan Ramón 20 33 31 84 84
31 Santiso Pazo Francisco 23 31 29 83 83
32 García González Jaime 33 25 24 25 22 129 83
33 Iglesias Souto Carlos 26 27 29 23 105 82
34 Álvarez Corvaia Ariel Alberto 27 28 27 19 101 82
35 Vázquez Mata Gabriel Ángel 30 25 27 16 98 82
36 Lorenzo Álvarez Antonio 34 28 20 82 82
37 Baladrón Cabezón Ramón 22 30 29 81 81
38 Otero López Marcelino 22 36 18 23 99 81
39 Álvarez García David Jesús 28 28 24 80 80
40 Santiago Fernández José Ángel 33 27 18 78 78
41 Muñoz Sánchez Perfecto 30 20 23 24 97 77
42 Fernández Puyol Carlos 25 28 23 18 94 76
43 Giraldez Villar Eugenio 29 21 26 16 92 76
44 Díaz Currás José Ignacio 27 24 23 24 98 75
45 Grande Santos Antonio 17 30 12 59 59

En A Coruña, a 30 de noviembre de 2023
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